
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

26

22

14

29

9

28

25

30

12

20

24

10

27

11

21

5

15

23

8

7

Name

Miguel Ramada

Gonçalo Mira

Pedro Figueiredo

Nuno Rosa

Ângelo Neves

Tiago Santos

Gaspar Couto

Jorge Sousa

Acácio Martins

Joaquim Abreu

Artur Botão

Orlando Santos

Pedro Bragança

Joaquim Fonseca

Michael Daly

Ulisses Vieira

Nuno Almeida

José Taborda

Pena de Sousa

Manuel Lourenço

Laps

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

Diff

-

+10.071

+16.128

+30.647

+49.939

+58.925

+1:02.808

1 Lap

+4.655

+16.692

2 Laps

+0.725

+3.133

+9.849

+34.138

+40.114

+52.135

+52.914

3 Laps

+18.567

Total Tm

25:29.140

25:39.211

25:45.268

25:59.787

26:19.079

26:28.065

26:31.948

26:35.588

26:40.243

26:52.280

25:35.923

25:36.648

25:39.056

25:45.772

26:10.061

26:16.037

26:28.058

26:28.837

25:38.076

25:56.643

Best Tm

1:10.519

1:10.360

1:11.360

1:11.604

1:13.268

1:12.076

1:12.774

1:14.109

1:16.791

1:17.392

1:16.901

1:16.343

1:17.364

1:16.075

1:18.717

1:17.675

1:17.143

1:20.734

1:21.790

1:23.762

Comment
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Margin of Victory

+10.071

Avg. Speed

44,496

Best Lap Tm

1:10.360

Best Spd

46,049

Best Lap by

[22] Gonçalo Mira
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